HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LIMITED

PLANT PLAZA ROAD, DHURWA

RANCHI- 834004

CALL FOR INTERVIEW FOR SELECTION AS GRADUATE (B. TECH.)/ TECHNICIAN (DIPLOMA

ENGR) APPRENTICES (Ref: Advertisement No. ADV/CLS/11/1082 dt-28-09-11.

REGN.
SL. NO. NO.

NAME

BRANCH

INTERVIEW DATE &
TIME

G01018
G01011
G0O1001
G01024
G01007
G01062
G01030
G01019
G01039
G01029
G01012
G01023
G01017
G01002
G01009
G01028
G01046
G01010
G02001
G02002
G04002
G04003
G04004
G06006
G06002
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ASHISH KUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
WAQAR AHMAD
MITESH TIRKY

NILESH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR BHAGAT
SANDEEP KUMAR
KULDEEP TOPPO

ABHINAY KUMAR SINGH

RAJEEV RANJAN
SHIV KUMAR MISHRA
SANDEEP SAURABH
SANJAY SHARMA
ARVIND KULLU
PRABHAT KERKETTA
ANIL KUMAR RAM
SALENDER KUMAR
SUJAY KUMAR
AVINASH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR

RANA RANDHIR PRATAP

SANJIT KUMAR SAHANI
ANMOL KANT MAHTO
PARESH RAJAWAR

ECE

EE

ELECRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECRICAL
ECE
ELECTRONICS
EEE
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRONICS
EL& COM.
ECE
ELECRICAL
ELECRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECRICAL
METALLURGY
METALLURGY
CIVIL ENGG.
CIVIL ENGG.
CIVIL ENGG.
CS.E

I.T

08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM
08/02/2012, 09.00AM

1 GO03001
2 G03002
3 G03003

CHANDRA KISHOR
BHAGAT

RAJ KISHOR BIRUA
RAJIV RANJAN TUDU

PRODUCTION
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM



G03004
G03005
G03006
G03007
G03008
G03009
10 GO03010
11 GO03011
12 G03012
13 G03013
14 G03014
15 GO03015
16 G03016
17 GO03018
18 G03019
19 GO03020
20 GO03021
21 GO03022
22 G03023
23 G03024
24 G03025
25 GO03026
26 GO03027
27 GO05001
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Technician (Diploma) -
1 T01048
T01008
T01013
T01060
T01046
T01051
T01016
T01012
T01058
T01042
T01063
T01037
T01041
T01050
T01022
T01001
T01045
T01021
T01031
T01053
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LAL BAHADUR MANDAL
ROHIT RAJ

NIRAJ CHOUBEY
PRADEEP KR.PUSHKAR
AMIT KR HANSDA
ALFRED XAXA

RAJESH KUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR

OM PRAKASH KUMAR
ANAND KR.GAMI
KUNDAN KR.SINGH
SURENDRA KR DAS
RAMESH MURMU
KENETH TOPPO

ARUN KUMAR

RAJU TUDU

MANJEET KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJEEV RANJAN
MANISH KUMAR
BIJENDRA PD.GUPTA
KAMAL KISHOR
INDRAJEET KUMAR
SHANTI SWRUP MUNDE

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PRODUCTION
CHEMICAL

Electrical group / Civil / CS E Group

SHREYA SINHA

SEFA PRAWEEN
SANJU XALXO
MINESH KR. MAHTO
PREETI KUMARI
AMBREEN HUSSAIN
JITENDRA NATH MAHTO
SHRAWAN KUMAR
RAKESH ROSHAN
SOBHA KHALKHO
TONY KUMARI
SHALINI KUMARI
MANORAMA KUMARI
SONI KUMARI

AMAN KACHHAP

RAJ KUMARI MUNDA
PRAGYA SIKHA
NEMHANTI XAXA
PUJA GUPTA

ANKITA KIRAN

E.C.E
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
E.C.E
E.C.E
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
E.C.E
E.C.E
E.C.E
E.C.E
E.C.E
ELECTRONIC
E.C.E

09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM
09/02/2012, 09.00AM

10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM



21 TO01018

22 TO01034
23 TO01055
24 T01062
25 T01043
26 TO01059
27 T01010
28 T01007
29 T06007
30 TO06010
31 TO04002
32 T04001

Technician (Diploma) -
1 TO03005
T03040
T03041
T03025
T03020
T0O3006
T03039
T03010
T03026
T03029
T03019
T03024
T03016
T03013
T0O3038
T03007
T03018
T03028
T03027
T0O3009
T03022
T0O3008
T03017
T03012
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SHRIVASTAV

RUMA TIRKY
SATEYANDRA KUMAR
RAM

SARITA KUMARI

VIJAY KR.BHAGAT
CHAMPA KACHHAP
USHA RANI KHESS
SUDHA KHALKHO
ASHA BANTI KACHHAP
JITESH MINJ

PANKAJ KUMAR
PARMOD KR.NIRALA
RAJIV RANJAN GUPTA

ELECTRONIC

ELECTRONIC
E.I.C.
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
C.SC ENGG.
INF. TECH.
CIVIL ENGG.
CIVIL ENGG.

Mechanical Group / Chemical

VED PRAKASH NIRAJ
PRADEEP KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
JEET NATH MUNDA
MD.ALTMAS

GOPAL

DINESH KR. RAM
AJAY ORAON

ASHOK BHAGAT
IMTIYAZ ALAM
MUHAMMED IMTIYAZ
PARVEJ AKHTAR
SASHI BHUSHAN PD.
VIVEK KR MAHLI
RUSTAM SHAHID
SUNIL KUMAR
ANANT KR KHESS
HARE KRISHNA MUNDA
VINAY MUNDA
MRITUNJAY KUM,AR
SURESH MUNDA
ANIL ORAON
SURESH BANDO
RAIHAN ABBAS

TOOL & DIE

PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
TOOL & DIE

PRODUCTION
AUTOMOBILE
MECHANICAL
TOOL & DIE

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
TOOL & DIE

MECHANICAL

MANUFACTURING

AUTOMOBILE
AUTOMOBILE
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING

10/02/2012, 09.00AM

10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM
10/02/2012, 09.00AM

13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM
13/02/2012, 09.00AM



NOTE:

Y

Call for Interview has been dispatched at Postal Address.

Selection will be subject to verification of original certificates, recommendation of Selection
Board, Medical fitness and other provisions of Apprenticeship Act,1961 as amended in
1973 & 1986.

Date and Time of reporting at Corporate Office ie: HEC HEADQUARTER BUILDING, PLANT
PLAZA ROAD, DHURWA, RANCHI has been mentioned above in the list.

Candidate should report with all relevant certificates/documents at Syndicate 1, 3" Floor of
Headquarter Building on abovementioned date and time.

In case of any difficulty pl. contact Sr. DGM(I/C), HRD: MR. ANUGRAH JHA, Tel. No.:
0651-2401156, Mobile No.: 09955363816, e-mail: anugrahjha@hecltd.com .




